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1 Jordan
2 James
3 Chris
4 Ville
5 Peter
6 Brittany
7 Michael
8 Brad
9 James
10 Willy
11 Brandon
12 Craig
13 Pablo
14 Daniel
15 Sara
16 Erik
17 Jim
18 Brad
19 Harry
20 Tim
21 Thomas
22 Jo
23 Nako
24 Scott
25 Riley
26 Teague
27 Taryn
28 Ross
29 Chelsea
30 Megan
31 Robert Elliott
32 Kimberly
33 Thomas
34 Cyril
35 Les
36 Marek

Perry
Hotson
Depew
Houttu
Asmuth
Vocke
Townsend
Theobald
Carter
Reese
Conklin
Woodhouse
Ruiz Campo
Zayas
Randolph
Sjogren
Botko
Ward
Terrill
Davis
Risse
Makino
Nakatsuka
Applegate
Gibbs
Weybright
Spates
Portlock
Ollar
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Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
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Age Group
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Age Group
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00:06.7
05:24.1
07:49.8
09:15.5
09:28.4
09:54.4
12:03.5
13:11.7
13:14.3
15:37.5
16:10.3
16:33.2
17:13.2
18:07.1
18:14.3
18:32.0
19:09.1
19:19.6
19:36.1
20:06.7
20:21.2
20:43.7
20:48.8
20:53.0
21:06.4
21:12.2
21:15.3
22:14.3
23:40.6
23:50.1
24:49.5
25:25.9
25:35.5
25:51.4
26:12.0
26:33.4
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37 Grant
38 John

39 Steve
40 lvonne
41 Kris

42 David
43 Todd
44 Jason
45 Doug
46 Jaime
47 Roger
48 Rebekah
49 Dan

50 Jorge
51 Amanda
52 Jeremy
53 Sara

54 David
55 Benjamin
56 Leo

57 leff

58 Tyler
59 Jeff

60 James
61 Chris
62 Eric

63 Brigid
64 Wynde
65 Ron

66 Philip
67 Alex

68 Jose

69 Karen
70 Michael
71 David
72 Andrew
73 Ben

Anderson
Lehigh
Vasquez
Garcia
Steele
Payne
Layton
Seieroe
Lam
Martinez
Drews
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Hynes
Cruz
Traylor
Zoch
Draper
Greding
Mitchell
Bima
Verschell
Barton
Galford
Carbary
Castallo
Lai
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Barz
Hunter
Ambrose
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26:45.2
26:49.1
27:13.5
27:40.5
28:13.8
29:08.2
29:53.2
30:07.7
30:15.1
30:55.9
31:32.1
31:34.3
31:52.9
32:51.0
33:39.4
33:394
33:53.2
33:54.8
33:56.3
33:59.1
34:32.0
34:38.8
34:53.6
36:00.2
36:24.5
36:40.7
36:44.8
37:06.3
37:20.2
37:23.6
37:27.9
38:28.1
38:28.8
38:45.8
38:54.7
39:00.7
39:30.5
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74 Kylee
75 Steve
76 Mike

77 Ditte

78 Howard
79 Ryan

80 Chris

81 Tuan

82 Kelly

83 Chris

84 Erik

85 Roger
86 Diego
87 Lincoln
88 Keith
89 Frank
90 John

91 Kevin
92 Ron

93 Jeff

94 Calvin
95 Patrick
96 Larry
97 Christopher
98 Manny
99 Tracy
100 Gerard
101 B

102 Michael
103 Leanne
104 Robert )
105 Jacob
106 Suzanne
107 Juliet
108 Jacquelyn
109 Shanelle
110 Benjamin

Timso
Cross
Tosch
Wager
Nemetz
Davis
Seymour
Le
Mabey
Demonbrun
Geierman
Holzberg
Ramirez
Bleveans
Rasmussen
Medina
Fox
Dieterle
Chew
Tobin
Dehesa
Traylor
Braman
Wilkins
Barrios
Hild
Melling
Yu
Barnett
Lowden
Calhoun
Shin
Edmands
Archer
Herbert
Sherlin
Solish
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37 F
60 M
38 M
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44 M
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35M
49 M
40 M
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50 M
30 M
48 M
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46 M
56 M
52 M
37 M
43 M
52 F
60 M
58 M
36 M
48 F
46 M
40 M
52 F
27 F
30 F
26 F
34 M
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39:59.8
40:03.0
40:13.4
40:13.6
40:31.1
41:00.6
41:09.4
41:10.9
41:16.3
41:25.1
41:52.8
41:57.1
42:18.3
42:21.7
42:32.2
42:42.3
42:59.4
43:24.3
44:01.7
44:13.6
44:14.0
44:16.1
44:29.6
44:30.0
44:51.5
45:18.4
45:26.7
45:32.6
45:48.7
46:13.2
46:22.2
46:23.4
46:35.4
47:30.5
47:49.0
47:57.9
48:16.4
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111 Jeff

112 B. Ryker
113 Winnie
114 Libby
115 Jessica
116 Nathan
117 Mark
118 Martin
119 Kent
120 Irene
121 Tiffany
122 Savannah
123 Samuel
124 Jeff

125 Paul
126 Theodore
127 Ursula
128 Gary
129 Michael
130 Robert
131 Kari
132 Kevin
133 Alvaro
134 Bill

135 Kris
136 Else
137 Carey
138 Elva
139 Adam
140 Annette
141 Robert
142 Willie
143 Jason
144 Ernest
145 Phil
146 Roger
147 Adam

Liu
Shakibai
Jaing
Warren
Zaiss
Bowen
Mcfadden
Stringer
Sommer
Wong
Shen
Allan
Hoffman
Rodrigues
Garry
Burgos
Ammons
Leach
Blanchard
Miranda
George
Gardiner
Melo
Perkins
Kowalski
Endecott
Abesa
Frye

King
Melecio
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Leung
Fukao
Kwong
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Potter
Aina
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49:09.9
49:36.1
49:36.6
49:41.7
50:18.8
50:24.3
50:33.0
51:14.2
51:23.5
51:46.2
52:10.9
52:52.9
52:54.5
52:55.9
53:14.6
53:17.2
53:26.3
53:27.0
53:33.3
53:42.5
53:46.2
54:04.4
54:15.8
54:27.7
54:52.8
55:07.1
55:52.1
55:56.0
56:05.3
56:06.1
56:32.7
56:42.1
56:44.7
56:47.4
56:48.1
56:55.5
56:58.5
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10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00

148 Lynn
149 Troy
150 Shaun
151 Mickie
152 Pamela
153 Daniel
154 Bryan
155 Eric
156 Patrick
157 Gary
158 Bernard
159 David
160 Marie
161 Steve
162 Aret
163 Lucien
164 Erika
165 Roberto
166 Frank
167 Kenneth
168 Natalie
169 Jae Hoon
170 Ki

171 David
172 Welison
173 Kyle
174 Kelsey
175 Julia
176 Amanda
177 Chris
178 Steve
179 Rollin
180 Joe

181 Mindy
182 Brian

183 Samantha

184 Kit

Henderson
Hansgen
Kaminski
Allison
Jones
Powell
Carcelen
Estabrook
Antonietti
Ledger
Luthi
Lopez
Dhaine
Evans
Aramian
Froidevaux
Woodhouse
Lepe
Deogracias
Swanson
Guerboian
Lee

Lee

Dodge
Floriano
Mann
Jones
Ambrose
Castillo
Hutcherson
Nelson
White
Pooler
Jones
Redmond
Brailey
Palmer

CA

co

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA
co

Cco

CA

42 F
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30 F
55 M

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

57:29.8
57:57.1
58:03.2
58:08.3
58:38.2
00:13.7
00:33.9
00:58.1
01:11.7
01:30.0
01:44.0
01:53.9
02:46.7
02:58.7
03:13.4
03:14.9
03:38.7
03:43.7
04:07.8
04:10.4
04:32.1
05:54.2
05:54.3
06:09.4
06:50.1
07:30.7
07:50.8
07:58.0
08:00.3
08:38.0
09:10.0
09:17.6
09:45.6
10:06.5
10:54.2
10:59.8
11:12.8



2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri

Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate

10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00

185 Kim

186 April

187 Kathleen
188 Louis

189 Kellie
190 Bryant
191 Angie
192 Noni

193 Joe

194 Seonghoh
195 Julie

196 Emily
197 Deanna
198 Don

199 Ramona
200 Jennifer
201 Lisa

202 Charmaine
203 Jaime
204 Alice

205 Lisa

206 Moonsung
207 Daniel
208 Omar
209 Kelly

210 Todd

211 Alex

212 Shawnelle
213 Cherie
214 Hilda

215 Yvonne
216 lan

217 Tricia
218 Jeanne
219 Nick

220 Michael
221 Mark

Remington
Cline
Solomon
Brahms
Padilla
Fuentes
Henderson
Atkinson
Cordova
Jee
Chavez
Freeman
Allen
Gagnier
Rivera
Geiger
Grijalva
Yambao
Abril
Chung
White
Kang
Villamizar
Hussein
Dupee
Optican
Hubert
King
Sogsti
Koch
Flores
Nold
Church
Ruth
Porretta
Porretta
Skidmore

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
NY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
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Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

11:15.2
11:26.2
11:45.1
12:07.7
12:28.6
12:42.5
12:57.2
13:26.4
13:26.5
13:54.6
14:12.1
14:24.8
14:55.2
15:11.3
15:43.5
16:44.3
16:47.1
17:43.7
18:10.1
20:43.1
20:56.3
21:06.6
22:42.0
22:42.3
22:44.2
22:46.6
24:30.1
24:45.7
25:10.7
25:21.5
25:44.0
29:17.8
29:18.8
30:06.6
30:47.0
30:47.3
32:14.1



2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri
2016 Trick or Tri

Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate
Trick or Tri - Olympic - Triathlon - Intermediate

10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00
10/28/2016 17:00

222 Mark
223 Diana
224 Alyce
225 Theresa
226 Lillian
227 Kellie
228 Lisa

229 Jaime
230 Shannon
231 Roberto V
232 Diana
233 Elizabeth
234 Paul

235 Ishan

Church

Skidmore
Moncourtois CA
Nelson

Lai CA
Figoten

Miyake
Fontanoza CA
Simonds

Marino CA
Kitching

Beale CA
Paredes CA
Shah

50 M
52 F
60 F
57 F
32°F
44 F
32°F
36 M
46 F
34 M
34 F
59 F
41 M
2 M

Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group

32:14.4
34:06.2
35:52.0
36:14.9
36:23.3
38:02.9
39:03.8
40:13.3
40:41.3
41:38.5
48:39.8
49:57.6
51:48.0
56:04.9



